
Københavns Mødelokaleforening
Copenhagen Meeting Room Association
CVR-nr. 31 70 32 20 2021

DKK
Specifikation af donationer
Specifications of donations

  920.115

  780.463

  11

  36.678

  45.813

 145.294

  162.183

  108.583

  59.450

 20.004

Samlede donationer
Total donations

Donationer over 20.000 kr.      
Donations exceeding DKK 20.000

Donorer over 20.000 kr. 
Donors exceeding DKK 20.000

Plymouthbroderna nr. 4 i Ljungby 
Box 9
34121 Ljungby
Sweden

AUSTRALIAN HALLS TRUST   
371 Bong Bong Street
2576 Bowral NSW
Australia

Down Trust Travel
Southend Lane          
Northall Dunstable
LU6 2EX Bedfordshire
United Kingdom

Anonym
Anonymous

Anonym
Anonymous

Anonym
Anonymous

Anonym
Anonymous
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Københavns Mødelokaleforening
Copenhagen Meeting Room Association
CVR-nr. 31 70 32 20 2021

DKK
Specifikation af donationer
Specifications of donations

Anonym   27.200
Anonymous

Anonym   102.538
Anonymous

Anonym   39.620
Anonymous

Anonym   33.100
Anonymous

 780.463
Gentofte, den 27. april 2022 
Gentofte, 27 April 2022

Howard Anderson 

Jonathan Edwards 

Niels Webb

Dan Calder

Benjamin Harding

T
h
is

 d
o
c
u
m

e
n
t 

h
a
s
 e

s
ig

n
a
tu

r 
A

g
re

e
m

e
n
t-

ID
: 

f7
e
8
3
8
m

s
J
U

S
2
4
7
7
3

0
4

3
6



 
Dette dokument er underskrevet af nedenstående parter, der med deres underskrift har bekræftet dokumentets indhold samt alle datoer i dokumentet. 

This document is signed by the following parties with their signatures confirming the documents content and all dates in the document.

This document is signed with esignatur. Embedded in the document is the original agreement

document and a signed data object for each signatory. The signed data object contains a

mathematical hash value calculated from the original agreement document, which secures that the

signatures is related to precisely this document only. Prove for the originality and validity of

signatures can always be lifted as legal evidence.

The document is locked for changes and all cryptographic signature certificates are embedded in

this PDF.The signatures therefore comply with all public recommendations and laws for digital

signatures.With esignatur's solution, it is ensured that all European laws are respected in relation to

sensitive information and valid digital signatures. If you would like more information about digital

documents signed with esignatur, please visit our website at www.esignatur.dk.
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Niels Christian Webb

Som Bestyrelsesmedlem
RID: 32369135
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 30-05-2022 kl.: 16:43:41
Underskrevet med NemID

Howard James Anderson

Som Bestyrelsesmedlem
PID: 9208-2002-2-216848091395
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 30-05-2022 kl.: 21:31:57
Underskrevet med NemID

Daniel Calder

Som Bestyrelsesmedlem
PID: 9208-2002-2-089518709729
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 30-05-2022 kl.: 12:35:12
Underskrevet med NemID

Benjamin Harding

Som Bestyrelsesmedlem
PID: 9208-2002-2-272434840743
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 30-05-2022 kl.: 12:35:51
Underskrevet med NemID

Jonathan Nigel Edwards

Som Bestyrelsesmedlem
PID: 9208-2002-2-150727250724
Tidspunkt for underskrift: 31-05-2022 kl.: 09:41:30
Underskrevet med NemID





Proof of signing
 
This is the proof of signing of the document with Agreement ID f7e838msJUS247730436.
The document is part of the order with Reference ID 70a40dTkhYz247730436.
 
The validity of the original document, attached ot this document, can be verified by calculating the hash sum of the original
document. The hashsum of the original document is as follows.
 


 
The document was sealed for changes: 2022-05-31T11:28:18.725Z 
The date and time is given in UTC.
 
The order consists of the following documents:


 
Signers
 
Niels Christian Webb <niels.c.webb@gmail.com> 
Using NemID with ID 32369135 
As Bestyrelsesmedlem 
Signed 2022-05-30T14:43:41.906Z from 87.59.213.38:31814
 
Howard James Anderson <hja@handerson.dk> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-216848091395 
As Bestyrelsesmedlem 
Signed 2022-05-30T19:31:57.787Z from 80.197.110.26:13446
 
Daniel Calder <calder.dan@veltuff.com> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-089518709729 
As Bestyrelsesmedlem 
Signed 2022-05-30T10:35:12.808Z from 152.115.79.42:17845
 
Benjamin Harding <ben@harding-mail.com> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-272434840743 
As Bestyrelsesmedlem 
Signed 2022-05-30T10:35:51.189Z from 188.179.208.158:17187
 
Jonathan Nigel Edwards <jne@bmgroup-int.com> 
Using NemID with ID 9208-2002-2-150727250724 
As Bestyrelsesmedlem 
Signed 2022-05-31T07:41:30.229Z from 87.59.213.38:45878
 
 
Activitylog


Algorithm Hashsum


SHA512 F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED21 ¬
18D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9 ¬
B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595 ¬
232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89


Agreement ID Title


fd31b6TNprw247730436 1324821 Aftalebrev.pdf


d0cd86Qqzxy247730436 1324821 Efterposteringer.pdf


fa4ee0QjUsS247730436 1324821 Ledelsens regnskabserklæring.pdf


2db6cdWkXus247730436 1324821 Managementletter.pdf


38aa3aqYzJj247730436 1324821 Råbalance.pdf


f7e838msJUS247730436 1324821 Specification donation 2021.pdf


8b2357tNQyg247730436 1324821 Årsrapport 2021.pdf


When What Who Where


30-05-2022
10:09:41


Created Patrick Hassi Bindner
phb@agenda-revision.dk


172.20.9.221


30-05-2022
10:34:52


Opened Daniel Calder
calder.dan@veltuff.com


152.115.79.42
:18428


30-05-2022
10:35:12


Signed Daniel Calder
calder.dan@veltuff.com


152.115.79.42
:19152


30-05-2022
10:35:31


Opened Benjamin Harding
ben@harding-mail.com


188.179.208.1
58:19508


30-05-2022
10:35:51


Signed Benjamin Harding
ben@harding-mail.com


188.179.208.1
58:20196


30-05-2022
14:40:28


Opened Niels Christian Webb
niels.c.webb@gmail.com


87.59.213.38:
26942


30-05-2022
14:40:45


Opened Niels Christian Webb
niels.c.webb@gmail.com


87.59.213.38:
27615


30-05-2022
14:43:41


Signed Niels Christian Webb
niels.c.webb@gmail.com


87.59.213.38:
32586


30-05-2022
19:31:12


Opened Howard James Anderson
hja@handerson.dk


80.197.110.26
:15232


30-05-2022
19:31:57


Signed Howard James Anderson
hja@handerson.dk


80.197.110.26
:16565


31-05-2022
07:40:48


Opened Jonathan Nigel Edwards
jne@bmgroup-int.com


87.59.213.38:
46681


31-05-2022
07:41:30


Signed Jonathan Nigel Edwards
jne@bmgroup-int.com


87.59.213.38:
48185
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 golxkxZ1qIO8lhzw9lx+fBeGywFKlvUaUf1tnhFWoeE=


 
H/qE3EVJg6nPi/5mxegAgU3pkTncr0u5gjQYUJavX/6EuwDWVnRnG9HdEA6SXoyVWr9cukAPiD9j
4Goe6j33XKJ5zSlsLthsqwv5vVm2SdI3AJWOxsTKJqGLLYsdmOrez4BDYVolj2sbntyOlkjkWAsy
s7iqJRGiTKcuo2opx/eJwrcn0dkBWxYYYuljaAY4Eac9v17KgP8fKzY5vTNKeCs10+crMMgwl9oP
3soBrqqZGD1zU2iKnTolKYO4kiNSmLxpnYQEPmw9KcOKq7wMOyv9qNya48Whyfe0bojGG1Sdw64L
EXYvBVn+deXjepy1YNKz1My1c6c7NZJTN2hJew==

 
 
 =


 
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgMTAuMDsgV2luNjQ7IHg2NCkgQXBwbGVXZWJLaXQvNTM3LjM2IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgQ2hyb21lLzEwMi4wLjUwMDUuNjIgU2FmYXJpLzUzNy4zNg==
  challenge 3928397311491629623
  hashsumB fd31b6TNprw247730436/SHA512/7253468AA9112BD0AEDCF6C4D54315FB587D6FB3EE78F1F8CC7B1690FB548B9A7BD780707CCB13A1E631E195C2B73EA08F41F462936DC17BFDDB5AFCF08BE361
  hashsumC d0cd86Qqzxy247730436/SHA512/4B3DACF5C6EDD405CA71F054926E019EFA01448B721363244BA27096AEDBF74006320C122D901EF8393069D87657D13CF281DD1609D460A6D8E00517FE431E64
  hashsumD fa4ee0QjUsS247730436/SHA512/1692EF3253F30BB5A19CDFBE56EF649134A66EBF349816584FACABE2FA477F9D276582D878D98002E3D23FFE6150BAEDF2201E46EDC15D73C06522F171616001
  hashsumE 38aa3aqYzJj247730436/SHA512/8F8213EA6E114951C32D5B12D8EC5BB285014369CB5BE0579DD252675C2949F8178AF3B42AD54948A5ECAB043A616364C72A618247758EC002282E8137986F4F
  hashsumF f7e838msJUS247730436/SHA512/F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED2118D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89
  TimeStamp MjAyMi0wNS0zMCAxMjozNTozOCswMjAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2




  
 
 
 
 
 
 74gVO0A/HY2nqcRovuhqE7eq84rgTnQeivMN5XpPRZc=


 
e4Izf3OzAUz/9xy3ROz9/SvKSHxuHRfmYMdfe3eSe6YlbXtxNcmzGOm33uK/f3ttU+ZV9ClbtBIR
7/dFzv4qY0e7+wPhxRyhamTbwyZZS6vzMNFJa/7/ojr/5kJ95nY2D1jBMyIre4oN+67txmlU335u
3XSxeqQdb+KoQYh9WaV8LwqVi28WxjOMpUFyqUCKo5RE0ye3HlJdPHVmAx5RmDxS0iPTk7vQak+3
OQK/35jHv7hs7VWAFxhuXxr9142BGUu5lOJuXpxLQBc60a/RmeuPP6cPsBINdY0AycJ8xzMiLH10
vrRTmZyw6OPhNIu8TFj7uxTG5kBZMpoSuK+zzw==

 
 
 =


 
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgMTAuMDsgV2luNjQ7IHg2NCkgQXBwbGVXZWJLaXQvNTM3LjM2IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgQ2hyb21lLzEwMS4wLjQ5NTEuNjcgU2FmYXJpLzUzNy4zNg==
  challenge 920029148362147764
  hashsumB fd31b6TNprw247730436/SHA512/7253468AA9112BD0AEDCF6C4D54315FB587D6FB3EE78F1F8CC7B1690FB548B9A7BD780707CCB13A1E631E195C2B73EA08F41F462936DC17BFDDB5AFCF08BE361
  hashsumC d0cd86Qqzxy247730436/SHA512/4B3DACF5C6EDD405CA71F054926E019EFA01448B721363244BA27096AEDBF74006320C122D901EF8393069D87657D13CF281DD1609D460A6D8E00517FE431E64
  hashsumD fa4ee0QjUsS247730436/SHA512/1692EF3253F30BB5A19CDFBE56EF649134A66EBF349816584FACABE2FA477F9D276582D878D98002E3D23FFE6150BAEDF2201E46EDC15D73C06522F171616001
  hashsumE 38aa3aqYzJj247730436/SHA512/8F8213EA6E114951C32D5B12D8EC5BB285014369CB5BE0579DD252675C2949F8178AF3B42AD54948A5ECAB043A616364C72A618247758EC002282E8137986F4F
  hashsumF f7e838msJUS247730436/SHA512/F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED2118D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89
  TimeStamp MjAyMi0wNS0zMCAxMjozNDo1NyswMjAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 1




  
 
 
 
 
 
 lQb9ISLpddW5f6gJAYcmWiBSMlkK6EL3Vae8AP00FbM=


 
aLioMSPgKIZbZqzGncc3UxZ/QVJZG8uAJy3uvW8ZZjr3e6ZdAGC5Lrrckb3/aQ6xjplutkwT5L28
LH7KN++ue9EtkiMFuinF4QHISzz4szjh8VYOLdZTAuvUdt+eY2fALkmXNtRaYr55WXrs23+ARxM5
kB7cd+lLL5q3ClW8I1nDQy4j4kyEOLHXt/sTHh6ZVULR67Vlv8rHEkeJzk2eSziBfsaavFcf/KIu
hRk/QmgMllBstjrLSBUpN+FKU3pcbBSxVFoQCEx+SJ9MVtWaa0lyWDskxoL/USeiSgtZPVL8wSf7
Gd7DGfd00SxLxBiHgf1hYYk7IR4xSZDRsYJSeg==

 
 
 =


 
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgMTAuMDsgV2luNjQ7IHg2NCkgQXBwbGVXZWJLaXQvNTM3LjM2IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgQ2hyb21lLzEwMS4wLjQ5NTEuNjcgU2FmYXJpLzUzNy4zNg==
  challenge -6942070363507347817
  hashsumB fd31b6TNprw247730436/SHA512/7253468AA9112BD0AEDCF6C4D54315FB587D6FB3EE78F1F8CC7B1690FB548B9A7BD780707CCB13A1E631E195C2B73EA08F41F462936DC17BFDDB5AFCF08BE361
  hashsumC d0cd86Qqzxy247730436/SHA512/4B3DACF5C6EDD405CA71F054926E019EFA01448B721363244BA27096AEDBF74006320C122D901EF8393069D87657D13CF281DD1609D460A6D8E00517FE431E64
  hashsumD fa4ee0QjUsS247730436/SHA512/1692EF3253F30BB5A19CDFBE56EF649134A66EBF349816584FACABE2FA477F9D276582D878D98002E3D23FFE6150BAEDF2201E46EDC15D73C06522F171616001
  hashsumE 38aa3aqYzJj247730436/SHA512/8F8213EA6E114951C32D5B12D8EC5BB285014369CB5BE0579DD252675C2949F8178AF3B42AD54948A5ECAB043A616364C72A618247758EC002282E8137986F4F
  hashsumF f7e838msJUS247730436/SHA512/F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED2118D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89
  TimeStamp MjAyMi0wNS0zMCAyMTozMTo0MiswMjAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2




  
 
 
 
 
 
 eyQbqmAwMy1gSiiM6jHvXXSG5A19WAcjKM9G/6sFU6w=


 
DLVCcY8TpkEBCJCNAueSAAQJV/51dTMaKd/Re2RII4RAVlvJzsQXdmYDREzUdYOOJrpKCTLEAD52
87Lg/wA4pL5RA9kdDCQq59g9wqi3DPm2LJ7FeRH2q7UKOWIpNi0mNHEdXY6ApY5ZK9NrW9oVpiPb
nyNT43f48FafdtRv3y6J+7/ukznkAkkz78aVLnf/aej2cjkbW6Xo1mYFqTDRp+gCWDkkijhZAROT
ckOd/MpmsxNcp7dljJ5aPMVAQ6KDon6NDZbHxgF997cIE0NoWgluCZBE0Ya6Jt/V8uf5Q89Op6i9
mpB5u86zKAMGnebw5U7DzPoDdNakM4C4rUVLOA==

 
 
 =


 
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgMTAuMDsgV2luNjQ7IHg2NCkgQXBwbGVXZWJLaXQvNTM3LjM2IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgQ2hyb21lLzEwMS4wLjQ5NTEuNjcgU2FmYXJpLzUzNy4zNg==
  challenge -7608338138847868209
  hashsumB fd31b6TNprw247730436/SHA512/7253468AA9112BD0AEDCF6C4D54315FB587D6FB3EE78F1F8CC7B1690FB548B9A7BD780707CCB13A1E631E195C2B73EA08F41F462936DC17BFDDB5AFCF08BE361
  hashsumC d0cd86Qqzxy247730436/SHA512/4B3DACF5C6EDD405CA71F054926E019EFA01448B721363244BA27096AEDBF74006320C122D901EF8393069D87657D13CF281DD1609D460A6D8E00517FE431E64
  hashsumD fa4ee0QjUsS247730436/SHA512/1692EF3253F30BB5A19CDFBE56EF649134A66EBF349816584FACABE2FA477F9D276582D878D98002E3D23FFE6150BAEDF2201E46EDC15D73C06522F171616001
  hashsumE 38aa3aqYzJj247730436/SHA512/8F8213EA6E114951C32D5B12D8EC5BB285014369CB5BE0579DD252675C2949F8178AF3B42AD54948A5ECAB043A616364C72A618247758EC002282E8137986F4F
  hashsumF f7e838msJUS247730436/SHA512/F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED2118D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89
  TimeStamp MjAyMi0wNS0zMSAwOTo0MDo1NyswMjAw
  identityAssuranceLevel 2




  
 
 
 
 
 
 mUR74YjolxM678mequMd34k0LpJGM8u1Nd3N/AFBTdo=


 
kzY41hnU/OD+MxyL3BPV8RKfp5qc8SNazsPU8y1RZOGMw2HpLQNoxj4LVdbvPIpcXSBz5+6DeGCi
aPpNh0wg3y3jpnT90QiqnTg5RDAAa+Evl20hZCuDEQqg9JPsa7oIyqxW/LkZCBOVHQjDVNKJDakX
gnBxDOZ8xcOMDYiyQp32wdH8N6ak9GlBPenMHDFF5gH5BURHjlF8S1Lqt8Ijy9uq/SIyl59b6duM
sQSwpyzqvBu647zAZFuOUUYqiiGVSzC82XfugRXi9H8tmyqkEIgMzjFg/8HSptZAo6cJUdTJEDUG
XQYjQ33g2pcFrIbO859N05i7PXeavekDlbZuwg==

 
 
  
  
   
  signtext 
  RequestIssuer ZXNpZ25hdHVyIERLIEFwUw==
  action sign
  useragent TW96aWxsYS81LjAgKFdpbmRvd3MgTlQgMTAuMDsgV2luNjQ7IHg2NCkgQXBwbGVXZWJLaXQvNTM3LjM2IChLSFRNTCwgbGlrZSBHZWNrbykgQ2hyb21lLzEwMS4wLjAuMCBTYWZhcmkvNTM3LjM2
  challenge -1433609414177953391
  hashsumB fd31b6TNprw247730436/SHA512/7253468AA9112BD0AEDCF6C4D54315FB587D6FB3EE78F1F8CC7B1690FB548B9A7BD780707CCB13A1E631E195C2B73EA08F41F462936DC17BFDDB5AFCF08BE361
  hashsumC d0cd86Qqzxy247730436/SHA512/4B3DACF5C6EDD405CA71F054926E019EFA01448B721363244BA27096AEDBF74006320C122D901EF8393069D87657D13CF281DD1609D460A6D8E00517FE431E64
  hashsumD fa4ee0QjUsS247730436/SHA512/1692EF3253F30BB5A19CDFBE56EF649134A66EBF349816584FACABE2FA477F9D276582D878D98002E3D23FFE6150BAEDF2201E46EDC15D73C06522F171616001
  hashsumE 38aa3aqYzJj247730436/SHA512/8F8213EA6E114951C32D5B12D8EC5BB285014369CB5BE0579DD252675C2949F8178AF3B42AD54948A5ECAB043A616364C72A618247758EC002282E8137986F4F
  hashsumF f7e838msJUS247730436/SHA512/F56A92974699C43807BE7FEB256EED2118D91C4D3CC83BE9D9A04FB0D0325BB9B11F39E8A2622F81592600B6D64FF595232E36DEFE09D15C320327F8BA3D8D89
  TimeStamp MjAyMi0wNS0zMCAxNjo0MzoxOSswMjAw



		2022-05-31T13:28:37+0200
	København, DK
	Sealed by esignatur




